Shenzhen Baseus Technology Co., Ltd. 2nd Floor, Building B, Baseus Intelligence Park, No. 2008, Xuegang Rd, Gangtou Community, Bantian Street, Longgang District, Shenzhen, China

Jan. 16, 2024

Office of Engineering Technology Federal Communications Commission 7435 Oakland Mills Road Columbia, MD 21046 USA

Subject: Explanation of differences between product types

FCC ID: 2A482-E19

Models: Baseus Bowie E20, Baseus Bowie E19

To Whom It May Concern:

We, The Shenzhen Baseus Technology Co., Ltd. hereby declare that the model: Baseus Bowie E19 is identical with the model: Baseus Bowie E20, except for the model name and the charging case plastic appearance and screen printing.

Except for the different above, no other modification is performed.

Sincerely,

Shenzhen Baseus Technology Co., Ltd. Signature:

[Zhang Mao, Certified Engineer]